SPARE PART CATALOG

Corpus VS

Seating system for Permobil power wheelchairs

permgbil

THE FOWER OF MOBILITY

2015-05-05



2015-05-05



Spare Part Catalog Corpus VS Table of Contents

Contents

SEAL PIALE oo
Seat WIdening .....ccovveeeiei e
Backrest RiNge. ...
Backrest fixed/slide..........cccooiiiiiiiiiiic,
Backrest plate.........coov e
Backrest recline options ..........ccoveeviiiiiieeccceee e
Armrest right ..o
Armrest lefl ...
Panelhollders. ... ... e
Panelhollders PLG...........cccoiieineeieeecee e e
(=T == S OO SOOI
Footplate...........cooii
Legrest angle adjustment options..........cocoovevceeniinienneen.
SUPPOM WNEBBL... .ot
Cushion & SUPPOMS ..oveeiiieir vt rm e e e
Cables & EleCtronics .........coevviviniiiieiinieinrsec e
Ordering INformation...........ccv e

O AL INT0. et

Produced and published by Permobil AB, Sweden
Release date 2015-01-01
PAB: 12911

2015-05-05



Seat plate

Spare Part Corpus VS

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Seat plate

Pos

OCO~NOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

A2 BAPNN_L2COOO_22NN_2ANNN 2, 2ANBAE NN =22 00ONNAN = 2

1831117

601353-99-0

600192-99-0
600195-99-0
600192-99-0

1831118
600195-99-0
600192-99-0

601359-99-0
1821304
600829-99-0

1831102
1831103
1831256

601340-99-0
600195-99-0

1831414
600195-99-0

Description

SEAT FRAME PLATE

PLATE

PLATE

KONSOL

BLIND RIVET @4,0x13,5

SKRUV K6S 5x10 fzb

PLAIN WASHER NFE 25513 Fe/Zn 5,3x12x1
SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb

SEAT FRAME

BRACKET

SLIDE BEARING 12/16x12 PDE
BAR SEAT FRAME FRONT
SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb
BRACKET

BRACKET JUNCTION BOX

PLAIN WASHER NFE 25513 Fe/Zn 6,4x14x1,2
SKRUV MC6S 6x 8 fzb
KOPPLINGSBOX ICS

BR BRB 4.3x12x1 fzb

SCREW ISO 4762 M4x14 Fe/Zn
BRACKET ADJ SEATFRAME REA
BRACKET ADJ SEATFRAME REA
SLIDE BEARING 18/20x12 PD
STOP

SKRUV K6S 8x20 fzb

NUT M6(3x) 10x15x60

SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb

BAR SEAT FRAME REAR

SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb

Remark

2015-05-05



Seat widening

Part Corpus VS

Spare

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Seat widening

Pos Qty Stock Code

1 1

2 1 1825586

2 1 11831279

3 1 600195-99-0
4 1 1828883

4 1 11828884

4 1 1828885

5 2 1829060

5 2 1829061

5 2 1829062

6 1 600195-99-0
7 1 1826126

8 1

8 1

9 1

10 1

10 1

10 1

1 1 11826135

11 1

12 1

13 1 600736-99-0
14 2 1829057

14 2 1829058

14 2 1829059

Description

Seat widening

FASTE SITSPLATTA C 3G
BRACKET SEAT WIDE 420-570
SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb
SITSRAM 370-420 DJUP
SITSRAM 445-495 DJUP
SITSRAM 520-570 DJUP
UNITRACKSKENA 370-395-420
UNITRACKSKENA 445-470-495
UNITRACKSKENA 520-545-570
SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb
PLASTPLUGGSATS SITSRAM
PLASTIC PLUG

Plastic plug

Cover

Seatplate depth=370-395-420
Seatplate depth=445-470-495
Seatplate depth=520-545-570
DEKALSATS C 3G/a

Sticker

Velcro tape W=30 L=180mm
SKRUV K6S 6x10 fzb
SITSPLATTA 370-395-420
SITSPLATTA 445-470-495
SITSPLATTA 520-545-570

Remark

EACH

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Backrest hinge

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Backrest hinge

Pos Qty Stock Code

1 1

2 1

3 1 1825463

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1 600194-99-0
8 1

9 1 612953-00-0
10 1

1 1 11831105

12 1 1831256

13 1

14 1 600196-99-0
15 1 600193-99-0
16 1 11831106

17 1 11831104

18 1 1831278

19 1 /1831108
20 1 1831107
21 1 601996-99-0
22 1 1827692
23 1
24 1
25 1 600192-99-0
26 1
27 1 612953-00-0
28 1
29 1
30 1 601282-99-0
31 1 612953-00-0
32 1 11831255
33 1 1831254
34 1
35 1
36 1 600182-99-0
37 1 601296-99-0
38 1 600182-99-0
39 1
40 1
41 1
42 1 1831110
43 1 602165-99-0
44 1 601427-99-0
45 1
46 1 600503-99-0

Description

BACKREST FRAME
PROFILE B B
SKRUV ARMSTOD HOJD
BAR

PLATE

SOCKET

SKRUV MC6S 6x 20 fzb
PLATE

KABELFASTE 20x10x28 PA
SLIDE BAR

HINGE BACKREST RIGHT
SLIDE BEARING 18/20x12 PD
NUT 90mm

SKRUV MC6S 6x 30 fzb
SKRUV MC6S 6x 14 fzb
HINGE BACKREST LEFT
SHAFT BACKREST
PARALLEL KEY 6x6x14 TYPE
ARM BACKREST LEFT
ARM BACKREST RIGHT
SPARRING SgA 18

HINGE ARMREST/a

HINGE

NUT 50mm

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb
PLATE

KABELFASTE 20x10x28 PA
HOLDER

PLATE

SKRUV MC6S 4x 5 fzb
KABELFASTE 20x10x28 PA
COVER BACK LOWER
COVER BACK UPPER
STICKER ARM HEIGHT
PLASTIC KNOB

SKRUV MC6S 4x 8 fzb

BR BRB 4.3x 9x0.8 fzb
SKRUV MC6S 4x 8 fzb
COVER TOP

SET SCREW ISO 4029 M6x8 45H
KEY RUBBERIZED 5mm
BRACE ADJ ARMREST LINKAGE
SKRUV K6S 8x25 fzb

BR BRB 8.4x15x1.6 fzb
Shaft

SPARRING SgA 8

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Backrest fixed/slide

G
S

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Backrest fixed/slide

Pos

O©O~NOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

BN . [N . RN, RN . RN . N . RN, RN, RN . RN . JEEN L, RN . RN . RN . RN . S

1831415
1826110

602391-99-0

1825611

1828843
1825613

601265-99-0
601265-99-0
1831109
600743-99-0
1826395
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
600196-99-0

1826445
1825464

600193-99-0

Description

RYGG GLID CORPUS VS F5
RYGGSTOD GLID

Plate

Velcro tape loop W=20 L=40
Velcro tape loop W=20 L=130
Bracket

Blind rivet @5,0x16 St/St (9,5-11)
Slide bar

Blind rivet @3,2x16 A2-Stainless St (10,5-12,5)
LASRATT 71-020 M5x12

ARM BACK SLIDE

Angle link

Tape teflon

LANKARM KORT GLIDRYGG
Washer @8,5x20x5

SCREW M8x25 10.9 LOCKING
BUSSNING 4mm

SOCKET SLIDING BACK
SKRUV MF6S 6x10 fzb
SKRUV MF6S 6x10 fzb
LINKROD SLIDING BACK C-C
SKRUV MC6S 6x 16 fzb

AXEL ARMSTOD JUSTERBAR
BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 6 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 30 fzb
Spacer

RYGGSTODSSATS FAST RYGG
MUTTER UNITRACK 90mm.
Spacer wash

SKRUV MC6S 6x 14 fzb

Remark

2015-05-05






Spare Part Corpus VS

Backrest plate

Pos

WO NNNNNNDURWWWWNRNONNN-A

Qty Stock Code

— [EEN _, RN _, RN _, EEN _, RN _. SN . JEEN _, JEEN . JERN . JEEN ., EEN _. SR _. SR _. [EEN _. [EEN . RN _. SR _. SR _, RN . N . RN _. RN .

1827159
1827160
1827162
1828741
1826374
1826376
1826378
1828742

600189-99-0
1826375
1826377
1826379
1828743

1827697
1827698
601170-99-0
612857-99-0
1826111
601823-00-0
1826381
600740-99-0
612857-99-0
1827051
1827052
1827053
1828744

600237-99-0

Description

RYGGSATS JUSTERBAR 360mm
RYGGSATS JUSTERBAR 410mm.
RYGGSATS JUSTERBAR 460mm.
RYGGSTODSSATS HJOD JUST

RYGGSTOD UNDRE B 360mm
RYGGSTOD NEDRE B 410mm
RYGGSTOD UNDRE B 460mm
RYGGSTODSPLATTA NEDRE
Backrest plate lower W=360mm
Backrest plate lower W=410mm
Backrest plate lower W=460mm
Backrest plate lower W=510mm
Velcro tape Hook W=30 L=125
Bracket

SKRUV MC6S 5x10 fzb
RYGGSTOD OVRE B 360mm
RYGGSTOD OVRE B 410mm
RYGGSTOD OVRE B 460mm
RYGGSTODSPLATTA OVRE
NOTAVAILABLE

Backrest upper plate W=360mm
Backrest upper plate W=410mm
Backrest upper plate W=460mm
Backrest upper plate W=510mm
Velcro tape Hook W=30 L=390
Velcro tape L=182 Hook

FASTE UNITRACKSKENA
UNITRACKSKENA 180mm.
SKRUV K6S 5x16 fzb
WASHER 5,3x15x1 FZB ISO 7
FASTE RYGGSTODSPLAT
PLASTKN REKT 4x16x30
MUTTERPLATTA

SKRUV K6S 5x 8 fzb

WASHER 5,3x15x1 FZB ISO 7
KIL RYGGSTOD 360mm

KIL RYGGSTOD 410mm

KIL RYGGSTOD 460mm

KIL RYGGSTOD 510mm
Wedge W=410

Wedge W=360

Wedge W=460

Wedge W=510

Velcro tape Hook W=30 L=125
BOLT K6S 5x20 fzb

BR BRB 5.3x10x1 fzb STD

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Backrest recline option

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Backrest recline option

Pos

O©O~NOOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

BN . [N ., SN, RN RN . RN ., RN . RN,

1831507

600192-99-0
612675-99-0
601396-99-0
600241-99-0
1825219
600229-99-0
1831745

600186-99-0
600192-99-0
600194-99-0
600238-99-0
600227-99-0

Description

POWER CONTROL BACKREST 18
ACTUATOR

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb

WASHER, ISO 7093-1 6,4x18
SKRUV MC6S 10x 60 fzb

BR BRB 10.5x20x2 fzb STD
DISTANS S.DON L=24
LASMUTTER M10 fzb

BRACKET ACTUATOR BACKREST
LEAF SPRING

KEY DIN 6885B 5x5x12

BUSHING

SKRUV MC6S 4x20 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 20 fzb

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 6 fzb

Remark

2015-05-05



Armrest Right

Spare Part Corpus VS

10,14,16-18

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Armrest Right

Pos

OWONONRARWWNNNNNNONN-2 QA

Qty Stock Code

RN _, JEEN . SR _, RN _, JERN . JEEN . SEN _, NN _, SR _, N . SN _, SN _, SR _, JEEN . SN _. SN _ JSEN . JEEN _, SN _. SN . JEEN . JEEN . JEEN_ . JEEN . SN _ SN . BN _\ SN LSS _ .S\ _\ SN o= oS . EN . =N _. =N _, SN _, BN _, B

1825596
1825598
1830230
1830232
1825600
1825602
1830233
1830234
1830234
1830236
1830236

1826203
602065-99-0
600700-99-0

600888-99-0

1826395
1825603
1825672
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
1830139

1825593
600193-99-0
600238-99-0

1821422

1828843
602165-99-0
612888-99-0

601422-99-0
601359-99-0

1825594
1825604
1825605
1825606

601788-99-0
1826191
1826192
1826193
1826194
1826195
1826196
1828340
1828960

1822869
600194-99-0
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
600192-99-0

1824717
1828957
1828958

Description

ARMST.LED HOGER
ARMST.LED HOGER BRED
ARMR BRACK ASSY WIDE Rl/e
ARMR BRACKET ASSY RIGHT/e
FASTE ARMSTOD HOGER/e
FASTE ARMSTOD HOGER/e
ARMST(:)DSLED V.2 C3G VA
ARMSTODSLED V.2 C3G HO
ARMSTODSLED V.2 C3G HO
ARMSTODSLED BRED V.2 C3G
ARMSTODSLED BRED V.2 C3G
Shaft Wide

Shaft Std

Wedge nut

Arm

Bearing

Spring plunger GN 615-M8-KSN
Arm Right

KAPA ARMSTOD HOGER
SKRUV MRX-Z 3x 6 fzb
BRICKFJADER 28x14.2x1
Woasher slide

SKRUV MC6S 6x 10 fzb

Screw ISO 4762 M6x150 Fe/Zn
Screw ISO 4762 M6x200 Fe/Zn
AXEL ARMSTOD JUSTERBAR
JUSTERSTAG ARMSTOD
JUSTERSTAG ARMSTOD

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 6 fzb

SKRUV C3G M6X10 ISO 4027
Screw ISO 4762 M6x6 Fe/Zn
ARMSTODSFASTE C3G FAST
SKRUV MC6S 6x 14 fzb

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb

Hinge

KABELFASTESATS (4st) X8/e
Nut

SCREW M8x25 10.9 LOCKING
SKRUV K6S 8x25 fzb
LASBRICKA N-LOCK

SCREW ISO 7380 M8x35 Fe/Zn
Gasket

SKRUV K6S 6x12 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 8 fzb

Plate

Plastic plug

Bush

ARMSTODSFASTE C3G
ARMST.STOMME 260
ARMSTODS STOMME 335
ARMST.STOMME 410

Bracket L=260

Bracket L=360

Bracket L=410mm

Armrest L=260

Armrest L=360

Armrest L=410

SKRUV MF6S 6x12 fzb
ARMST.STOPPN 260 SKAI
ARMST.STOPPN 335 SKAI
ARMST.STOPPN 410 SKAI
ARMST.STOPPN 260 MESH/e
ARMST.STOPPN 335 MESH/e
ARMST.STOPPN 410 MESH/e
ARMST.STOPPN 410 TREVIRA
PANELHALLARE UNITRACK V.2
Holder

LASSPAK M6x20

SKRUV MC6S 6x 20 fzb

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 6 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb
Washer DIN137B 6,4x12x0,5 Fe/Zn
FASTE GLIDSKENA TS 50mm
SKRUVSATS ARMST(:?D
SKRUVSATS ARMSTOD

Remark

Center screw for old type of armrest

Pointed screw, should only be used on the first versi...

set of 4pcs.

Only for the first version. Position 14, 16 and 1
Only for the first version. Position 14, 16 and 1

7
7

;2
1

p...
p...

2015-05-05



Armrest Left

Spare Part Corpus VS

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Armrest Left

Pos

OCONOORARWWNRNNNNONNONNN-2 QA

Qty Stock Code

RN _, JEEN . SR _, SN _, JERN . JEEN . SR _, SN _, SR _, SN . SN _, SN _, SR _, JEEN . SN . SN _ JSEN ., JEEN _, SN _. SN _ JEEN . RN, EEN_. SN SN _. BN _ N _. N _L.EN .M\ .\ SloE - E - Y . =N _. =N _, SN _, BN _, B

1825595
1825597
1830229
1830231
1825599
1825601
1830233
1830233
1830233
1830234
1830235
1830235

1826204
602065-99-0
600700-99-0

600888-99-0

1826395
1825603
1825672
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
1830139

1825593
600193-99-0
600238-99-0

1821422

602165-99-0
612888-99-0

601422-99-0
601359-99-0

1825594
1825604
1825605
1825606

601788-99-0
1826191
1826192
1826193
1826194
1826195
1826196
1828340
1825815

1822869
600194-99-0
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
600192-99-0

1824717
1828957
1828958

Description

ARMST.LED VANSTER
ARMST.LED VANSTER BRED
ARMR BRACK ASSY WIDE LE/e
ARMR BRACKET ASSY LEFT /e
ARMSTODSARM VANSTER/e
FASTE ARMSTOD VANSTER/e
ARMST(:)DSLED V.2 C3G VA
ARMSTODSLED V.2 C3G VA
ARMSTODSLED V.2 C3G VA
ARMSTODSLED V.2 C3G HO
ARMSTODSLED BRED V.2 C3G
ARMSTODSLED BRED V.2 C3G
Shaft Left Wide

Shaft Left

Wedge nut

Arm

Bearings

Spring plunger GN 615-M8-KSN
Arm Left

KAPA ARMSTOD VANSTER
SKRUV MRX-Z 3x 6 fzb
BRICKFJADER 28x14.2x1
Woasher slide

SKRUV MC6S 6x 10 fzb

Screw ISO 4762 M6x150 Fe/Zn
Screw ISO 4762 M6x200 Fe/Zn
AXEL ARMSTOD JUSTERBAR
JUSTERSTAG ARMST(:?D
JUSTERSTAG ARMSTOD

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 6 fzb

SKRUV C3G M6X10 ISO 4027
Screw ISO 4762 M6x6 Fe/Zn
ARMSTODSFASTE C3G FAST
SKRUV MC6S 6x 14 fzb

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb

Hinge

KABELFASTESATS (4st) X8/e
Nut

SKRUV K6S 8x25 fzb
LASBRICKA N-LOCK

SCREW ISO 7380 M8x35 Fe/Zn
Gasket

SKRUV K6S 6x12 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 8 fzb

Plate

Plastic plug

Bush

ARMSTODSFASTE C3G
ARMST.STOMME 260
ARMSTODS STOMME 335
ARMST.STOMME 410

Bracket L=260

Bracket L=360

Bracket L=410

Armrest L=260

Armrest L=360

Armrest L=410

SKRUV MF6S 6x12 fzb
ARMST.STOPPN 260 SKAI
ARMST.STOPPN 335 SKAI
ARMST.STOPPN 410 SKAI
ARMST.STOPPN 260 MESH/e
ARMST.STOPPN 335 MESH/e
ARMST.STOPPN 410 MESH/e
ARMST.STOPPN 410 TREVIRA
FASTE PANELHALLARE
Holder

LASSPAK M6x20

SKRUV MC6S 6x 20 fzb

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 6 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb
Washer DIN 137B 6,4x12x0,5 Fe/Zn
FASTE GLIDSKENA TS 50mm
SKRUVSATS ARMST(:?D
SKRUVSATS ARMSTOD

Remark

Center screw for old type of armrest

Pointed screw, should only be used on the first versi...

set of 4 pcs.

Only for the first version. Position 14, 16 and 1
Only for the first version. Position 14, 16 and 1

7
7

02
1

p...
p...

2015-05-05



Panelholders

Spare Part Corpus VS

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Panelholders

Pos Qty Stock Code

1 1 1822455

1 1 1822456

2 1

3 1

3 1

4 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8 1

9 2 600228-99-0
10 1

11 1

12 1 1825556

13 1

14 2 601165-99-0
15 2 600183-99-0
16 1

17 1 11824242

Description

PANELHALL 335 REGLERBAR
PANELHALL 435 REGLERBAR
PANEL HOLDER

HINGE L=435

HINGE L=335

TUBE L=335

TUBE L=435

HINGE

SCREW, ISO 4029 M8x60 A2
LOCK WASHER

LOCK WASHER

LASMUTTER M 8 fzb
WASHER CONCAVE

LOCK HANDLE

VREDSATS PANELHALLARE
PLATE

SKRUV MC6S 5x16 fzb
SKRUV MC6S 4x10 fzb
PANEL HOLDER V2
PANELHALL. ADJ. VR2 R-NET

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Panelholders, PLG

W

U
o\

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Panelholders, PLG

Pos

O©OO~NOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

LA A A RN A NN, 2 A NN, AN AR A A A a2

1824295

600729-99-0
600183-99-0
600741-99-0

600238-99-0
601372-99-0

601189-99-0
1823502
601424-99-0

600208-99-0

600189-99-0

1827135

602360-00-0

Description

PANELHALLARE PLG V2 R-NET
HINGE

PLATE

SKRUV MF6S 6x30 fzb
SKRUV MC6S 4x10 fzb

BR BRB 4.3x10x1 fzb

PLATE

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb
SKRUV K6S 6x45 fzb
SCREW, M6x30 Fe/Zn ISO 7380
PANELHOLDER

SKRUV MF6S 5x16 fzb

LANK JUSTERBAR UNITRAC
SKRUV MF6S 5x30 fzb

PLATE

COVER

SKRUV MF6S 4x10 fzb

PLATE

SPRING PIN, 3x24 St ISO 8750
WHEEL

SHAFT

BODY

SPRING

PLATE

SKRUV MC6S 5x10 fzb

CHAIN SPROCK

ROLLER CHAIN

HEXAGON SPACER, M4 7x20 Fe/Zn
KABELFASTE 2 KABLAR
SCREW, M4x6 Fe/Zn ISO 4762
WASHER

LASRATT CT.47630P M6x20

Remark

2015-05-05



Chest support

Part Corpus VS

Spare

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Chest support

Pos

OCO~NOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

AN A A aaaaaaaaaaaaNaSaMANS AN

602182-00-0

600238-99-0
600194-99-0

600701-99-0
600241-99-0
601184

601184-99-0

602182-00-0

600189-99-0
323138
325136
600543-99-0

Description

CHEST SUPPORT

TUBE

PLASTPL GL 14

SET COLLER @15x@25x12
SCREW ISO 4029 M6x6 45H
HOLDER

BR BRB 6.4x12x1.6 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 20 fzb

TUBE INCL. FASTENERS
SCREW ISO 4029 M8x8 45H
HINGE

HINGE

SKRUV K6S 10x16 fzb

BR BRB 10.5x20x2 fzb STD

HEX. SOCKET HEAD CAP SCRE
BR DB 15x21x0.5

LOCK WASHER DIN 6798A 15 Fe/Zn 5 C1 (AZ 15x24x1)
HINGE

PLASTPL GL 14

SET COLLER @15x@25x12

SET SCREW ISO 4029 M6x6 45H
CHEST SUPPORT

CHEST SUPPORT

CHEST SUPPORT

SKRUV MC6S 5x10 fzb
*BRACKET CLAMP INNER
*BRACKET CLAMP OUTER
SKRUV MC6S 5x20 fzb
BRACKET

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Legrest

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Legrest

Pos

O©OO~NOOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

A A NN 2NN AW A aa A a NN 2

1831000
1831093
1831003

1831091

1831090

1831092

1831002

600743-99-0

600735-99-0

602472-00-0
1831094

601225-99-0
1831001
1828133

Description

BENSTOD CORPUS VS F5 EXKL
LEGR TUBE ASSEMBLY INCL A
BENSTODSLED VS

FLANGE SLEEVE BEARING 20X12
PLASTPLUGG GLID INNERROR
TUBE

PLASTPLUGG YTTERROR NEDRE
CAP

CAP

KAPA BENSTOD OVRE F5
STALLDON BEN VS

BRACKET

SKRUV MC6S 6x 16 fzb
CONNECTOR

CIRCLIP EXTERNAL DIN 471 @13
SKRUV MF6S 6x25 fzb

CABLE

BUNTBAND 3 5x150

AXEL BENSTODSLED
SPARRING SgA 12

KAPAN BENSTODSLED

DEKAL PERMOBIL

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Footplate

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Footplate

Pos

OCON~NOOURAWN=

Qty Stock Code

— [N _, SN _, SN _, [EEN _, RN _. SN _. RN ., SR _, JEEN _, JERN _, [EEN _. [

1831004

1831088

1831006
1825379
1825607

612980-99-0
600195-99-0

1825380

1825608
308371-99-0
602165
602165-99-0

602127-99-0
1831005

1831007

Description

FOOT FOLDING ASSY WIDE, LOW MOUNT

FOTPLATTEHALLARE VA

FOOT ADJUSTMENT LEFT
MUTTERBRICKA UNITRACK MED
SCREW ISO 4762 M6x12 Fe/Zn
PLASTPLUGG FOTPLATTEFASTE
FOTPLATTA 200X280 VANSTER
FOTPLATTA 160X270 VANSTER
FOOTPLATE WIDE (L)

RUBBER PROTECT WIDE (L)
MUTTER ML6M M6 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 6x 25 fzb

RUBBER PROTECT WIDE ®
FOOTPLATE WIDE ®
FOTPLATTA 200X280 HOGER
FOTPLATTA 160X270 HOGER
FRIKTIONSLED FOTPL ClI
HEXAG. SOCK. BUTTON HEAD
SKRUV K6S 8x25 fzb
FRICTIONSBRAKE

BR SCHNORR 8.4x13x0.8
FOTPLATTEHALLARE HO

FOOT ADJUSTMENT RIGHT
PLASTPLUGG FOTPLATTEFASTE

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Legrest angle adjustment option

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Legrest angle adjustment option

Pos

O~NOUIAWN =

Qty Stock Code

— I . N _, N _,

600192-99-0
612675-99-0
601227-99-0
600241-99-0

600229-99-0

Description

|POWER CONTROL LEGREST
|ACTUATOR

|SKRUV MC6S 6x 12 fzb
|WASHER, ISO 7093-1 6,4x18
|SKRUV MC6S 10x 50 fzb

|BR BRB 10.5x20x2 fzb STD
|SPACER

|LASMUTTER M10 fzb

Remark

2015-05-05



pport

Spare Part Corpus VS

32-34

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Knee support

Pos

O©O~NOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

WOR_NAN_CAN-AA A A A2 aAaN_222AaAaNN_AaAN-A A A aaaa

600743-99-0

1831240

601427-99-0

600543-99-0

600189-99-0

600543-99-0
601165-99-0

Description

KNEESTOP

KNEESTOP

INNER TUBE

CAP

LOCK

SKRUV MC6S 6x 16 fzb

SPRING

PARALLEL PIN ISO 2338 h8 4x28 A1
QUICK LOCK WASH PN-4 @4
LOCK KNEESUPPORT

HANDLE

PLAIN WASHER NFE 25513 Fe/Zn 3,2x8x0,8
SCREW ISO 4762 M3x8 Fe/Zn
SPACER

SCREW ISO 7380 M4x10 Fe/Zn DIN 267-28
FRAME

PLASTIC PLUG @22x25 (219-20)
SCREW

SPACER

PARALLEL PIN DIN 1470 3x14

BR BRB 8.4x15x1.6 fzb

SPRING TF 1,2x9x20 (Dt x Di x LO)
PLASTIC KNOB

PARALLEL PIN DIN 1470 3x30
KNEESTOP

KNEESTOP

BRACKET

SKRUV MC6S 5x20 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 5x10 fzb
UPHOLSTERY

SPACER

BRACKET

SKRUV MC6S 5x20 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 5x16 fzb

Remark

2015-05-05



Supportwheel

Spare Part Corpus VS

o

2-24, 35-38

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Supportwheel

Pos

O©O~NOOUAWN=

Qty Stock Code

S AR A2 AaAaNN_22 2 a N NANNNONNNNAE SN2 22 DRMNNN_,2BAMARAA

600239-99-0
600203-99-0
1831097

601756-99-0

1831099

600743-99-0
1831100

600239-99-0

600228-99-0
1831101
1831098

600271-99-0

600239-99-0

600228-99-0
1831096

601340-99-0
600239-99-0

Description

SUPPORT WHEELS VS
BRACKET RIGHT

BRACKET LEFT

BR BRB 8.4x16x1.6 fzb

SKRUV MC6S 8x 20 fzb

U JOINT CAPS BEARINGS KI
BUSH

BUSH

NUT

SKRUV MC6S 6x 40 fzb

FRAME

STICKER

STICKER

SPACER

REPARATIONSSATS STODHJUL
BALL BEARING

WASHER DIN 7349 6,4x17x3 Fe/Zn
SKRUV MC6S 6x 16 fzb
PLASTPLUGG @32x9,5

WHEEL FORK

SCREW ISO 7380 M8x60 Fe/Zn
BR BRB 8.4x16x1.6 fzb
LASMUTTER M 8 fzb

WHEEL- SUPPORT WHEEL
STODHJULSSATS F5 VS EXL.
ACTUATOR RE 25 + 35 STROKE
SHAFT

SPARRING SgA 10

SOCKET

SOCKET

BR BRB 8.4x16x1.6 fzb

SCREW ISO 7380 M8x70 Fe/Zn
LASMUTTER M 8 fzb

BOLT KIT -SUPPORT WHEELS
HOOK TIE-DOWN FRONT LEFT
SKRUV K6S 8x20 fzb

BR BRB 8.4x16x1.6 fzb

HOOK TIE-DOWN FRONT RIGHT

Remark

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS Cushion and supports

,-A\\
. :so;‘-:sszz.-;ssez‘»-._\4

i 2
Z 2 DN SE P
Q ,
A

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Cushion and supports

Pos Qty Stock Code

1826136
1826138
1826139
1826140
1826141
1826142
1826143
1826156
1826158
1826159
1826160
1826161
1828584
1828585
1828586
1828587
1828588
1828589
1828590
1828591
1828633
1828634
1828635
1828636
1828637
1828638
1828639
1828640
1828641
1828642
1828920
1828921
1828922
1828923
1828924
1828925
1828926
1828927
1828928
1829901
1829902
1825736

1826969

1826163
1826164
1826131
1826133
600743-99-0
1826461
1826132
1826134

O OO~ UTDA WR N = -3 c% 03 3 3 o3 3 23 3 % 3 3 o3 3 —3 03 3 3 23 3 3 3 3 3 3 ) 3 3 A A A A A A

1826165
1826166
1826167
1826168
1826169
1826170
1826171
1826172
1826173
1826174
1826175
1826176
1826177
1826178
1826179
1826180
1826181
1826200
1828722
1828723
1828724
1828725
1828726
1828727
1826130

SN o [EN . RN, RN . RN . N . RN RN . RN L, RN . RN . RN . RN ., RN . EEN . RN . JEEN . JERN . EEN . EEN ., JEEN . ERN . EEN . JEEN ., RN . RN . RN . RN, RN RN ., RN . RN ., RN ., RN ., N . RN . RN RN ., RN ., [EEN ., RN

Description

SITSDYNA SKAI 420x420/e
SITSDYNA SKAI 420x520/e
SITSDYNA SKAI 470x420/e
SITSDYNA SKAI 470x470/e
SITSDYNA SKAI 470x520/e
SITSDYNA SKAI 520x420/e
SITSDYNA SKAI 520x470/a
SITSDYNA MESH SVART/e
SITSDYNA MESH SVART/e
SISTDYNA MESH SVART/e
SITSDYNA MESH SVART/e
SITSDYNA MESH SVART/e
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 470x470
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 470x470
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 470x520
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 470x520
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 520x470
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 520x470
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 520x520
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 520x520
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 420x420
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 420x420
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 420x470
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 420x470
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 420x520
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 420x520
SITSDYNA C3G 470x420
SITSDYNA C3G 470x420
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 520x420
SITSDYNA C3G/HD 520x420
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
SITSDYNA ERGO AIR C3G
ILAGG DYNA ERGO AIR C3G
ILAGG DYNA ERGO AIR C3G
LARSTOD ERGO (V/H)
Support

Bracket Thigh support

LOCK LARSTOD C 3G

Velcro tape W=30 L=245
BALSTOD ERGO LITET C 3G
BALSTOD ERGO STORT C 3G
BALSTOD STORT VANSTER
BALSTOD LITET VANSTER
SKRUV MC6S 6x 16 fzb
MUTTER BALSTOD ERGO
BALSTOD STORT HOGER
BALSTOD LITET HOGER
Velcro tape W=20 L=65
Velcro tape W=30 L=150
RYGGDYNA SKAI 410x480
RYGGDYNA SKAI 460x480
RYGGDYNA SKAI 360x545-595
RYGGDYNA SKAI 410x545-595
RYGGDYNA SKAI 460x545-595
RYGGDYNA SKAI 360x620-670
RYGGDYNA SKAI 410x620-670
RYGGDYNA SKAI 460x620-670
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART
RYGGDYNA SKAI 360x480
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART 3G
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART3G
RYGGDYNA SKAI SVART3G
RYGGDYNA SKAI SVART 3G
RYGGDYNA MESH SVART 3G
RYGGDYNA SKAI SVART 3G
SVANKSTOD C 3G

Remark

Incl. Velcro tape for mounting.
Incl. Velcro tape for mounting.

2015-05-05



Cables & Electronics

2015-05-05



Spare Part Corpus VS

Cables & Electronics

Pos

OCWO~NOOITRAWN-_AA A A A

Qty Stock Code

BN . [N RN, EEN . RN . RN . RN, RN, RN ., RN . RN . RN . RN . RN . RN . [

1822389
1822390
1825746

1823297
1826509
1826510
1826820
1821538
1821537
1821526
1830728
1824291
1821304
1825769
1821827
1821533
1821532
1825769
1823293
1823850
1821527
1822329
1826515
1823851
1823294

Description

M.PANEL R-NET JSM-L-SW
M.PANEL VIPPARM R-NET JSM

M.PANEL R-NET CJSM-L-SW

R-NET COLOR JOYST MODULE LIGHTS SWITCH TOGGLES PER
R-NET JSM SPD POT & TOGGLE

R-NET COLOR JOYST MODULE LIGHTS-SW-POT-TOGGLE PER
R-NET COLOR JOYST MODULE LIGHTS-SW-POT PERMOBIL
R-NET JSM L W/SPEED POT

R-NET LED JOYSTICK MODULE WITH LIGHTS

JOYST KNOPP P+ VSIVR2

KNAPPAR FRAMRE JSM R-NET

KNAPPAR BAKRE JSM R-NET

CABLE R-NET JSM 700mm.

KABL BUSS R-NET 0,5 M

ANSL.BOX 4 UTTAG R-NET

KABL OVRE 2,5M R-NET

KRETSKORT ICS MASTER V.2

KABL BUSS R-NET 1500mm

KOPPLINGSBOX ICS

KABL FORLANGNING 1300 mm

KABL FORL. ICS 700MM

KABL BUSS FORLANGN 0,5M

KABL BUSS FORLANGN 0,3M/e

KABL FORLANGNING 1300 mm

KNAPPLADA ICS KNAPPAR

KNAPPLADSLOCK KNAPPAR ICS

KABL KN.LADA ICS 1,4M

DEKALSATS KNAPPLADA ICS

KNAPPLADSBOTTEN ICS

KNAPPLADSLOCK PADDEL ICS

KNAPPLADA ICS PADDL

Remark

For control panel 1822389
For control panel 1822389
PLEASE CONTACT TECHNICAL SUPPORT FORA..

2015-05-05



Notes

2015-05-05



Spare Parts Catalog Ordering Information

Ordering information

When you order spare parts, the following must always be specified:
The product model (for example, power wheelchair C300).
The description of the part. Always use the description used in this catalog.
The entire part number.
The quantity.

NB! In some cases, parts appear in the spare part catalog without a part number. This means that the part cannot
be ordered from Permobil. We have, however, chosen to describe it for your information. Standard components
such as screws, nuts, washers and similar parls can be purchased in an ordinary shop using the information in this

catalog.

Parts

A part consists of one or more parts. If a part consists of several parts, a bracket in connection with the part's item
bubble is used to show the parts included in the part in the exploded views. See examples 1, 2 and 3.

Example 1:
Paosition 10 refers to a single part, a screw.

Example 2:
Position 2 is a spare part consisting of the positions from 4 to 11.

Example 3:
Position 4 is an article that also includes position 5. In these cases the article or articles which referred to in the
bracket, are pre-assembled on the main article (positon 4).

2015-05-05



2015-05-05



Spare Parts Catalog

CONTACT PERMORBIL:

Permobil AB
Box 120
861 23 Timra
Sverige

Tel: 060-59 59 00
Fax: 080-57 52 50
E-post: info@permobil.se

Permobil AS
Industriveien 16
Postboks 60

1483 Hagan Norge

TIf. 815 30 077
Fax. 815 33 655
E-post: firmapost@permobil.no

Permohil Inc. USA

300 Duke Drive

Lebanon, TN 37090

Usa

Phone: 800-736-0925

Fax: 800-231-3256

Email: info@ permobilusa.com

Permobil Benelux BV
De Beitel 11

6466 GZ Kerkrade
Mederland

Tel: +31 (0)45 564 54 B0
Fax: +31 (0)45 564 54 81
Email: info@permobil.nl

2015-05-05



Notes

2015-05-05



2015-05-05



permgbil

THE POWER OF MOBILITY

2015-05-05



